(1-P0 & Drousiless

I SN RN X DEFH 0T



gl o el e W L e ol L T e e W A TAE ] e W R TN el T TR Y AT eies e A= e T T WD S e ol iR T pf T ety B Al s T e B o S e TR S W T M ) W ) T Y R

5@ instructions as easy to understand as possible. However, if you have any difficulties, problems, or questions, please do not hesitate to ¢
> visit our web site at hitp://www . 3racing.com.hk to find the latest updates, set up information, option parts.and many other goodies. We

(LTHEVETHHUOBRICCERMS B85 BRBICIRACING Y H— MF— LD A—|ljp@3racing.com.hk (ARG ICTHE FEVNEY,
Py Py T OEED AT Ib— U RUTOMOBmOEREECR W RITE Y. B EERICRRb L CRHIRWERITAL5TESRE

re building and operating this model and follow all safety precautions. For reference reasons, please keep the instruction manual at hamn
le parts for our SAKURA ZERO. Using any third party parts on this model will void guaranty immediately. The buyer expressly agree to inder
vy from the purchase, ownership or use of the product.

R ESHAMCE>T. RERBICBREVTEV. IRFREBEESFELBISERICEVT. LW OTLEBRTESLSICERN ST L. BEOMLIEE
EE%‘G?_& (BRACINGTF w79 L—FZ LA OEm EEENCEVETL @B ORI T CIEEBVRT. BREFERC, S REEMIC S
ICEVET,

p Sheet / Set-up Manual / Gear Ratio Chart:  gpecifications / BEZAAvY :

oy M7 IRAR / FTLAEE:
Overall Length / 2& 343mm (without body and foam bumper / £7
Overall Width / 218 188mm (F/R 5mm wheel adaptor / F/R Smmifi-
-zéro/english/downioads.html Gear Ratio / #¥ L7 1.9:1 (387/207)

wheelbase / K1 —Ib"—A  257mm
kura-zero/japanese/downloads.himl Tread (F/R) / kL F (F/R) 163 F/R

Tool Include / H&IESHV—Ib:




:
T IAT L

"4v M U

77k

Jikhead / ZAZ bk 1SIboAvyF & YT -1V y F

Chassis /| A€ v —2NCR—ILbT 7O

Sis /| A% =2V FFIAIVOMYH

Y7 1INy Fhii—

Zazk-Iubony Fhii—

n Chassis /| A€ 2% —NCRTTI /T AT LORYTT

e

1 Arm / 702 bEVT AT~ L

1aft & Upper Linkage / U7 Py 734 M AL 2T0% T & Ty IN=) 20—
haft & Upper Linkage / 702 b3y 210 AL 2T %7 b & Ty IN=Y 0=
7027 - AZESAHF—

AV PET—

A= & RFrar—FKAk



LA LE. L e L LI BEG
~F

=
AZARRFUT

Differential Shaft
Frv 7

38T  Steel Ball
Pulley AF—IL#F—Il
jf— IJ_

24mm

Differential Spacer
FIRN—H—
\ﬁﬂssemble view Y o TR
A1 P
tial Nut (1) /"‘ _ |
- (1) [ g \ 24mm Differential Spacer (2)
| J 24mm 77 AN—H— (2)

ng (1) 4
>7 (1)

M2 x 20 Diff Screw (1)
M2 x 20 F7RZ1— (1)

imm Bearing (2)
dmm X745 (2)

mm Bearing (2) Differential Shaft (1)



M5 x0.2

Stainless Steel §r
AT LA AF—IL

{MF
M5 x 19mm /%

Gear Adaptor
¥7FHdTa—

- Cacr Adenton Spur Gear 48 Pitch - 80T
= 5raR 247+ 48E F - 80T
_ M12 x 0.85mm

Spacer

AR=t— ’ <
- rrrprr?
—t—
1 Post (1) M5 x 0.2 Stainless Steel Shim Spacer (2)

1 HEZR (1) MS X 0.2 AT /LA AF IV LAN—— (2)
M5 x 8 x 2.5mm Bearing (2)
Tmm Snacar [2) ME v B v 2 Ermrm 25771 )4 D)



Front Solid Axle
= AR il i § 1P

38T Pulley

38T 7—1)—

Button Screw M2x9.8
RR A 21— i

Solid Axle Quter Tube
Yy EFPSA - Tos—Fa—7

le Quter Joint (2)

_”?ZJP- Solid Axle Outer Tube (2)
a1k (2) V) RFPLZ)WTo2—Fa2—7 (2)

5 x 4mm Bearing (2)
S5XxAmmM AR7YUVA (2] A B =




S Xax 1.0 [ e B i I R

yacer Spacer
PR—t— AN—H—

A T

Lower Steering Saver - 1
Q7= AFT7V T 1—- 1

M3 x 10
Flat Screw
— 1 j—
5? ; Msxax25mm | }\ 759h22a
» z
Bearing :
i \ Steering Post
| i
s AFFUSI KR
ew
1_

Steering Base
AT T ITR—R

mm Ball Stud (M3 x émm)
nm F—LAF v F (M3 x 6mm)

assemble view

M3 x 8 #HITE

Flat Screw
IS5ybkA o) 2—

ety
L
»
L
r
L
i
L]
L]
L

) M5 x 8 x 2.5mm Bearing (2) . ®
— (1) M5 X 8 X 2.5mm "7 (2)

1) 4.8mm Ball Stud (1)

a— (1) 4.8mm R—JLAZ Y F (1)

= -

R - d Benmens ol C4i iomd T A™ s Femmen=]l MY



A N 2] P e e T Bl 1] Pl I B ot Bl Nl Bt B B A

THER: th‘&?':?.z FFRICK :-fr:fmb hEES
MO TEL,

M3 x 8

Suspension Mount FR+0 (0 Degree) ;E,tf f;?; Ja—

# AR FFR+0 (OFE)

ain chassis, please
own Qs picture.
DT EERTSICS,
ERSIALET,

im (4)
AN




Motor Mount
F—R=90k

Rear Belt- 1717
YT ~Jbk - 1717

Center Gear Adaptor
Y — T TS 2~

M3 x8

Button Screw
PR AN ) 2—

I
) ‘.‘..-.‘.-.-’ hl._l l_‘ J1 ‘

F.—..—L-L_—L-' :l- III—.l

Jl..I-.hl—.L .I'"I.

M3xé

Flat Screw
79k AT) 21—

=

[P P W P



M3 x 8

Flat Screw
7k ARTU1—

assemble view

HHIIE]



BT

Rear
)7

Note Position
: [UEEE



peanng Rolgder Wi A O
APV AT RIE— Button Screw
RELAI) 21—

Rear Bulkhead Cover - Right
D71 d oy F = - 5

assemble view
fHIIE

P

Rear Bulkhead Cover - Left (1) Rear Bu
177 8l o R i — _ =48l (1) 1177 - 1<l



ol Tl A

M3Ix8
Button Screw
RRAT)1—

M3 x 10

Button Screw

% :.-"' I —’
M8 x 2 PRLAD) 2

Shock Tower Shim
R ]—s s

Front Bulkhead Cover - Left
20k 107~y ERI— - £

:—

Front Bul
0k

Front Bulkhead Cover - Right (1)
a1y Eh—-EHl(1)



Mé x 25

M3 x é6x3.0 Upper Deck Post
SDGGET 7] Fuln—T v R AL

MSKE/

M3 x 8 Flat Screw
Flat Screw 22ukA7U2—

FOu AR )a—




i AR A | WA

Spacer
AR—H—

Front Suspension Arm : assemble view

7OV HAT—L AT

-
- -

- & M3 x 8
Suspension Mount FF+0 [0 Degree) Flat Screw
#27> MFF+0 (0F) / 75y bAY2—

oy

rew (2) o H M3 x 6 x 1.0 Spacer (4)
j2— (2) M3 x6 x 1.0 AR—1H— (4)

(2) M3 x 12 Set Screw (2)
ja—(2) == M3x124tvrzZUI—(2)



SN FE SRS

TEE: BIOAIOEIIIERIC BB T

5%??;§?ERS|°“ Arm Suspension Mount RR+2 (2 Degree)

TAR 7 FRR+2 (2]

M3Ix6x1.0
Spacer
.
Pivot Ball
5.8mm ERwvkR—Il
Ball 5tud
bt W &2 870
12
crew
A )3 —
assemble view M3 x 8 assemble vi
ﬁ‘ﬁ'ﬁ_ Flr:ir Screw i
7oultAS ) 1— #H17[

crew (2) n 5.8mm Ball Stud (2)

iln—ii2] 5.8mm K—JLAZ v F (2)
v (2) M3 x 6 x 1.0 Spacer (4)
Ja1—{2) 0: M3 x éx 1.0 AX—H— (4) u



M3 x 12

Set Screw
w7 )a—

aq- e

Universal Shaft Cushion
b B Rt | VPSS LR D

Swing Shaft
AL T T b

M5x10x 4 4 8mm x 15n

Bearing Ball Cap
AT UT R—ibFru

M5 x 10 4 07 7T
— Bearing
L A, NPT
: i | 5mm
xmble
r side.
=B FEL,
Note : Please repeat the assemit
assemble view THE MiuUnEFEECERBLTRYD
fH 17
) 4.8mm x 15mm Ball Cap (4)
< (2) 0! 4.8mm x 15mm R—jLF+v 7 (4)

) (4) M3 x 35 Tumbuckle (2)
s A = G
7 (4) M3 x 25 2—221\w 1L (2)




Note : Please follow the assemble procec

for another side.
TR MOAIOMRIIIIZIEFRICTEB TR ELY,



Turnbuckle
d‘ e AT ||
4 8mm
2allSila i) : ;
b o | & O Ball Stud
F—ILARvE
M3x12
Setf Screw 48mmx 15
oy kA 1— 30l Cap
M5x10x 4 Swing Shaft R=IbFv v
M5.7 x 4.2 Bearing » AA eI
Flanged Tube —
o Fa—
C-Hub 19mm
CINT
ASx10x 4
earing
AT Note : Please
for rem
M3x 10 CHE IO
SUCER A MR Button Screw assemble view =iyl Sh
T T —Ls Flanged Tube P i o
IS IFa1—~T £ #8375
n Ball Cap (4)
n R—jbFrv7 (4) =0
rew (2)
L7a— ()
ged Tube (2)
2 a—F (2]



Note : Please follow the

for another side.
TR BIOBIDEILIZIERE

ssemble

et,
ROty b E

M3 x 22.9
M3 x 6 Pin
Set Screw =
iy kRS2~

asser

$HITE



B

[ SELAR Y G Wy ) |
vy 4.8mm x9mm Gk
Ball Cap
2 R—=IbFvvS

rew i A.8mm x 12mm 4.8mm x 9mm

24 Ball 3all Cap |
#H 17
M3Ix 10
Flat Screw
FIvkA2)a—

Stabilizer Mount
AZETA Y=/}

L

\:‘,“

assemble view

AHII



M3 %3
Set Screw
b A7)1—

4.75mm
Stabilizer Ball

4.8mm x 9mm

iz Ball Cap
ARERAT IS il £ assemble view
M3x 12 M3x3 M
Set Screw Set Screw
Ty A 2— Ly b AT)1—

M3 x 10

Flat Screw
oy kA2~

[
Stabilizer Mount
A=<k

Stabilizer Base Mount
AAESA = A=A}




Button Screw
R AT )2—

Graphite Rear Shock Tow
TI77A - UF 3w 27—

M3 x6x2.0

Spacer
b a0 M3 x 8
Flat Screw
MEB x 2 FoubA71—
Shock Tower Shim
LW AT = L,

m KT 12 Ruttean Seraw (92) 2 h MRy



Oil Shock Bodly Sav I by T FSAF v oF v T
AL I avIiTrs—

Shock Silicon Cap
= R dl e =

Adjust Ring

T2 ks Shock Piston (3 Holes)

3w EAR3H—IL)
M3 x 25.5
Shock Shaft
Qs e 7 |

MIT.Sx 1.5

O-Ring
QU4
Bottom Cap M2.8x1.8 assemble v
RhLFvyT O-Ring #A1T
QU4

k Spring Base Cover
AT FR—F 1 —

Shock Piston(3 Holes) (4)
fr[&;} v EA R (3FR—)V) (4)

Shock Silicon Cap (4)
23w ) Fv T (4)

0 E-Ring 6 x 2.5 x 0.4mm (8)
EU%5 6 x2.5x0.4mm (8)

 (4) o M2.8 x 1.8 O-Ring (4)
(4) M2.8x 1.8 OU>7 (4]

Shock Spring Base Cover (4) M1.5)
2GR TV T K= 11— (4) M1 :5 )




Front Body Post
ZOFRFr—HRAR
E Body Clip
Rra—a)w
Foam Bumper
| =L for) =

3mm Nut
3mm Fw bk

'@ 3mm Nut (1)
(2) o 3mm F+wvhk(1)

R e s W

e




Rear Body
7 RTFa—

B::E!y Clip
Rra—o)uF Body Post Cust

RTrar—h ARy

M3 x8
Flat Screw
FoubrAT) 21—

10
rew
A1~

Screw (1) m M3 x 10 Button Screw (2]




TV S S

Mo Lountersink ywasner
M3 B R—2 Gy —

Receiver (not included)

,, L Ly~ i~ (WRICEEHELA)
x

Flat Screw R :

P EDIS UUEERL NG Double Side Sfick Tape

HIIWHA FRATvh—F7—7

M3 Countersink Washer
M3 AT B=2 7Ty e—

-

M3Ix8 :;E’rﬁggrew ESC (not included)
Butfon Screw SSw kR A1) — ESC (ERiICZHELA)
hEAT 21—

M3 x 6

Button Screw Servo (not included)

RAVAP) 21—

H—F (BMRIEEEHFELA)

¢ 3 53"‘_-. ] : £ L

—ikF Servo saver - SANWA, IR Servo saver - TAMIYA

ACOMS, KO FUTABA
Y—RE11—-SANWA. IR U—RE~1/i—-TAMIYA
ACOMS. KO FUTABA

4.8mm Ball Stud (1) 4.8
"w‘ﬁ‘ ol Servo Saver Spring - Silver 4.8mm R—JLAZvF (1) - 4.8
Y—REeAIAT ) T -2 )b —

HWA JR

J— i Ok am  gem T T T T T = b &)



Motor (not included)
E—4— (BHRICEEHTEA)

assemble view

TP ] pe—



assemble

other side.
CTERTFEL,

M2 x 9.8 Pin
M2x98 K>

Virwbk Ao ) a—

M1.6 x5
t*”// Socket Screw

Rim Set
sty b

m Flanged Nut - 4mm
Im 72T F vk -dmm



14

|’T
e 1l L.l.

| Dust Cover Tape (2)

) HARHIN—7—T (2)
f (4) Center Pulley - 20T (2)
— (4) 2 —7—1—- 207 {2)

* I VI ETFI2AI

Front Solid Axle (1) SD|IC| Axle Out
ZOYk-V)w 7P (1) Uy RTPH -

§ * Differential Shaft (1
F7%7k (1)

Gear Adaptor (2)

F7rT7ET2—(2) _ M2 x 2
. M2 x 2(

& _
N o

3 ste

- msz:ef

24mm Differential Spacer (2) M1.3
24mm 7 I AN—H— (2 m M1.3 x

n | M12x0.85mm Spacer (2) (1 &=




L.XD ¥.JS

Front Suspension Arm (2) C-Hub EIQhT (1)
7078327 —L4(2) CNTH&fl | n

I n Rear Upright [12}
Rear Suspension Arm (2)
U7 - B AT—L4(2)
Knuckle Arm (2,

7T IS (2



ost (2) Bumper (1)
RA K (2) IN— (1)
st (2) Body Post Cushion (4) Antenna Post (1)
-RAR (2) Rra—RAbIvaz (4) TrrFHRAR(1)

Servo Saver Spring - Silver
Y—REeAINRATUT- 2 1biN—

4.8mm x
4.8mm x

4.8mm X
4. 8mm X

4.8mm x
4.8mm x

M3 x

M3 x
M3 x

M3 x
M3 x



e bt LA/ QA £ AVSNTIHTTH Q)

Qil Sh?‘-‘:k BG?E,H] Shock Spring Bast
A3y 7RT1— (4) o M2.8 x 1.8 O-Ring (4) 3w AT YA
M2.8 x 1.8 OUZ/% (4)
o l O-Ring Spacer (4) a-
QT AN~ — (4)
M1.5x 13 x 23 75.5 Spring (4) ggmm i :gg gﬂ

M1.5x 13 x23T5.5 RA7)27 (4)

o. O-Ring Cover (4]

oY T 15— (4) . D
D —
M3 x 25.5 Shock Shaft (4) |
M3 x 25.5 ¥3voov 7+ (4) M11.5 x 1.5 O-Ring (4) S10CK Jop Bl lic

M11.5x 1.50U>% (4) >3V I YT TS A3

I Shock Silicon Cap (4) SO ke

Shock Piston(3 Holes) (4) SayaoUavEwy T (4) S Al SILICC
avIEAR/(3R—)) (4) : ) 1)z




E Front B
ZO>k
Rear B
Double Side Stick Tape E 1777
Foam Eumper “ LTINS ATy h—7—7F
Fa—LuSzii— (1)
;ﬂ" mfﬂﬁfm PP ; ffff 2o ..ﬁfﬁ?" J‘Tr @ F;',Erl; E
“, ,ﬂff
L
Gruphl’re Upper Bumper (1) Rear St
hit Deck ’ ‘
SR s ) 95774 b Pyri—18— (1) 7R

itenna and Antenna Rod Head
2771 & _’}*T:"Du Fow

Graphite Rear Sho
TS774 )T

h-_



-2 (2 Degree) (1)

Front Bulkhead - Right (1)
ZObkObaAy E - BRI (1)

L]
Rear Bulkhead - Right (1)
U718 b~y K - 54 (1)

FF+0*

Suspension Mount FF+0 (0 Degree) (1)
YA FF+0 (0F) (1)

Pr

Front Bulkhead Cover - Right (1)
207 k8o ~y FA—-Bf (1)

7 -

Front Bulkhead Cover - Left (1)
Ak oAy FEhHIN— - ZE{EIJ (1)

Rear Bulkhead Cover - Left (1)
U7 =17~y FAA— - &4 (1)

— T

i
+



W/ M5x10

| M10 x 15 x 4mm Bearing (4) M5 x 8 x
- MI10 X 15 X 4mm <724 (4) M5 x 8 X
— \_
Steering Post (1) L
AFTU TR (1) T Body

RT A

M1.6
M3 x 6 Button Screw (17) e AR

':J M3 x &6 REVAZ) 21— (17)

M3 x
M3 x 8 Button Screw (20) E m3x
' . l ) M3x8 Reo2H)a— (20)

— M3 x
(1) Motor Mount Root (1) M3 x 10 Button Screw (15) M3 x
—-1(1) F=2=xI> b=k (1) ) M3x10 RERHY7— (15)

M3 x
T

] M3 x 12 Button Screw (4)

M3 X 12 RAZATV1— (4)
e —

:( M3 x 6 Flat Screw (10)

41 Adaptor - 5mm (4) M3 x é 72w bAZ)a— (10) ———

—-2(1) 747%2—-5mm (4)

.o KAd®Y +v O Clegd © mpmvar (IO)Y



Jpdhdb T () D WU ST I TS Y AT ST L) S0 DA Q1T 1)

AN—H— (1) o M3 A B— 2 Tvire— (2 4.8mm R—)LAZvEF (10)

Spacer (1) Flanged Nut - 4mm (4) 5.8mm Ball Stud (8)

7 LSt et 1 7529F vk - 4mm (4) 5.8mm R—JLAZ Y (8)

Spacer (8) 3mm Nut (1) * 4.8mm Ball Stud (M3 x émm) (6)
AN—H— (8) 3mm F+w (1) 4.8mm HK—JLAZ Y K (M3 x 6mm)
Spacer (3) Mé x L3 x 0.2 Shim (4) 4.75mm Stabilizer Ball (4)

Tiat i Mé x L3 x 0.2 >4 (4) 4.75mm A2 EZAF—KR—)b (4)
Spacer (5) - M3.7 X 5.5 Flanged Tube (2) O MS x 0.2 Stainless Steel Shim Spc
T = BAS e S ee e Ly ) MS X 0.2 AT /LA -AF—IL LA
kK Tower Shim (4) . M3.7 x 4.2 Flanged Tube (2) - Pivot Ball (8)

72— I (4) MESSac Zr ot a i) Ry kh—IlL (8)




)

l — |

l

315

3RAC-BS4808/PK 3RAC-BS4810/PK ARAC-BS48HS/PK IRAC-DPOI /PK JRAC-DPO2/PK
| End 4. 5MM Ball Stud L=6 4.8MM Ball Siud L=10 4. 8MM Hex Ball Stud L=5 Shock Spring Base Cover Shock Spn'l‘-? Bas
1{10pcs) 4 Brmifi— LA Z ¥ F 4. BrmmE—ILA 2 ¥ F 4B8mm HexFi—ILAZvF&  13mm 13mmioffset-1)
JIF (15mm)  =émm - 10pcs E10mm - 10pcs Smm - | Ro—YATI I =RI3mm AL =TT =13
) i e e R Bt Ea e ey LS iﬁ.ﬂﬁlﬁgjﬂiﬁ'ﬂb#ﬂm,
.‘ OOOOO OO0 0O [ D [
PP P B e SISISISTS OO0 YOO
)/PK JRAC-PN2010 JRAC-5G4880 IRAC-5WO03 JRAC-5WO5 IRAC-SWID
nut Serated 2 x 10 Steel Pin 438 Pitch Spur Gear 80T  Stainless Steel 3mm Stainless Steel Smm Shim Stainkess Steel 10
2% 10AF—ILiE, 485 F 21— F T80T Shim Spocer 0.1/0.2/0.3 Spacer0.1/0.2/0.3mm  $him Spacer 0.1/
& Bl Thickness 10pcs Thickness 10pcs mm Thickness 10
| - Bpcs AF UL ARF—I3Imm AF A AF=IbSmm RF A ARF=Il
SALASN=H—0.1/02/03 LA A=H—0.1/0.2/03 LAA—Y—0.1/0
F(R10pcsA) 2 10pcs A F(&10pcsA)
5 JRAC-TR340 ARAC-WF3ID5/PK JRAC-WF310/PK JRAC-WF315/PK JRAC-WF320/PK
1 3Imm 44 Titanium 3mm Aluminium M3 Flat Aluminium M3 Flal Aluminium M3 Flal Aluminium M3 Fl
» - 35mm (2pcs) Turmnbuckle - 40mm (2pcs) Washer 0.5mm (10 pcs)  Washer | Omm (10 pcs] Washer 1 .5mm (10 pcs)]  Washer 20mm |
a— sl S4FH/3mm AL M375'% b 0.5mm AL M375 bk 1.0mm ALM3Z5 b 1.5mm AL M375 2.0mn
5] R=2215 21k - 0mmi2pcs] iy —[10pcs) 2wy —={10pcs) iy ={(10pcs) uiry —|10pcs)
|| i) | | @ | | oocoec
dille. ds. i g e

e e s



416-17
rnng Foam Bumper
FA—LI—
%

=

\%

SAK-06
Spur Gear Shaft Set
A= Py Ty bk

B5-SAKD1 /W1
Ball Bearing Sei
AT Tk

SAK-Q7
Center Pulley Set 20T
£ rE—F—1) =2yt

O

SAK-O1
Diffterential Screw S5at
FFAIa—Fwk

SAK-07A
Center Pulley Set 19T
AF = | f =g iy =

SAK-12
Rear Belt 1711
YPAILRITIT

SAK-13/WO
Graphite Main Chassis
2.25MM {5td)

FIIrAL-
A A e =2 R)

.

SAK-13A/WO
Graphite Main Chassis
2.5MM (Hard)
2ammF = FFA

oA Sl p—ir iRk L

o
T

SAK-02
Differential Pulley - 38T
agTF A F—1—

2AKL7B

Center Pulley Set 21T
==l —txk

Sol%}

SAK-O2R SAK-OZRI
Ditterential Pulley - 381  Roller Pir
HO—F—F FT—1— o—5—p

S

FAKLDFC SAK-O8/F
Center Pulley Set 22T Front 3ol
P e S BT FO kY

s‘.
y
-»

ey

S

SAK-14
Chassis Downstops
Pratection Plate

Yy—DownsiopsRE 7L —F

e

SAK-16/F

SAK-15/PK |
Suspension Mount FF0  Suspensi
F AT - (FROE) AR

-

N




|

fer Pin Set

SAK-29

Rofling Center Shim Set
Q=Y T4 8 =2 Ldry

SAK-30/PE
Motor Mount
et Bt el e e

SAK-31/PK
Front Bulkhead
e e PR

SAK-32/PK
Reor Bulkhead
N R R

SAK-33

Bearing Houwsing (4pcs)
A AR IR LA (Apce)

SAK-34/Pt
Front Bulk
FEI R 0N

>

2

s

\

S5

SAK-38/WO SAK-39/WO SAK-40 SAK-40A SAK-408 SAK-40C
| Cover Upper Deck (5off) Upper Deck (Hard) Universal Shatt 4é6mm 46mm Swing Shaft 2pes)  Universal Shaoft Roller Universal |
nri— FyN—ru#{4 k) F =7 £ {Mh—F) (2pes) 4EmmA A 2 S T (2pes) 1= i=tbie 7O~ Jeint
$emml = i—H il T (2pcs) b Bl L1 P20
o || I'
o ¥ '
o 2= S S
SAK-43 SAK-44 SAK-45 SAK-44 SAK-47 SAK-4B/P)
Front C Hub 4°C Enuckle Arms Stabilizer Mount Sat Front Slabllizer Set Rear Stabilizer Set Asminurr
7 Ok G4 TP —L ARESAH =Tk wvk 707k ABESAH—Evh WP+ 29— ALA T I3
SAK-52/PK SAE-53 SAK-54 SAK-55 SAK-56 SAK-57/PFK
vg Fine Sarvo Mount Center Weight Baloncer Battery Holder With Motor Weight Bolancer Chassis Balancer (2g) Upper De
a2 [34g) Balancer [ 32g | [ 66 | =T n—(lg) Puit—F
3T AT Fr b ey b (S H =360l Uy ) — Rl — F—5 =21 — it5 —(bGa)



THACTION LES .- I
: 515 o@ o o '
] s BATTERIES 0 i
Esc F el | — mah ‘ =
] BODY WING —~5, 10/} &=p
MFr— 22tf =] -
. s v= . WOY
ARMATURE TIMING L LEBE h©) ]
1 #ET AR r._m{_.'_ —H ;:E "':_"’:F=
] t Ky - FRONT T —
MOTOR . BRUSHFACE _ 02k
] T FFLIz—32
BRUSH COMP.
] s
- H’_ﬂ'ﬂ{l! T SPUR GEAR/T
| =FT AS—ETFT
p/ T p/ T
TRANSMISSION / -3+ A5 i3
FRONT { 202k | REAR /)7
] BALL DIFFERENTIAL / H—AF 7 ]
] ROLLER DIFFERENTIAL | B—9—¥ 7 ] FRONT
] GEAR DIFEERENTIAL | £F 52 I IOk
(Es []NO DIFFERENTIAL T4 I 7L ioril [ w]
sy IlO O O O OO0 O g O 0
LHOSE MECHU THGHT LEORE Hﬂﬂ 'IEII'I'}T
') oL Ax e | @
O ONE WAY DIFFERENTIAL I:l YES MIDDLE ONE WAY PULLEY
9] T F 7 YES EF LTz T —1)—
FIXELD OME-WAY
\— m-ﬁim O | 5eea O szt
O
0
O
0 |




MEDILIM HIGH
#E3|H o' O mft
ESC BATTERIES
ESC AT = maAh
BODY WING
HFr— Mgt
ARMATURE TIMING
HETF BAz
4  SPRING
A
NOTOR 4+ BRUSH FACE
E—7= J5ua1—2
BRUSH COMP.
R T -
PINION/T SPUR GEAR/T
P/ T P/ T
TRANSMISSION / 52 AZwiq2s
o FRONT f 205 | REAR /\JF
| O BALL DIFFERENTIAL ¢ H—JL-F2 N
L] RCILLER DIFFERENTIAL / O—5—F7 O]
—_— D GEAR DOFFERENTIAL F ¥ FF2 |:|
q DIFFERENTIAL 71 77 L 2eioir il
o __-# I __#
1
1
0 [] O O O oo 0O O O 0O
S— LOSE MEDILIM THaHT | LOOSE SAECH LAY TIGHET
s A T [ EN T3 H
ONE WAY DIFFERENTIAL N ¥ES MIDDLE ONE WAY PULLEY
Dz FT ¥ES SER T F—1)—
— | | 500D AXLE YES FIXED OINE-WAY
| YUeETa L [ ¥ES Tewnz [ e B ]

1.5; A
B @ [ ne
-'i I; |'-::T:E.'| = T e
':I'E_ "l:_::. e — ]
{ 5 —"*—:[ -
J0xk
SHYM
OFFSET
FriTE
FRONT
Ok
ouT

mm
LING CENTER




A IS

%37 |D€"' A o || K

B¢ TEKINRSPRO |*5rr™ 3RACING 5000 mas ':
soay SPEED 6|,  SPEED6 i

12.5mm g&? BAE +3° |
+  SPRING _ ';
et FRONT
o Y
|MOTOR | TEAMPOWER | .  BRUSHFACE _ 02k i
%= 1057 F9L T2
BRUSH COMP.
L T
PINION /T SPUR GEAR/T
E=AT ANR—FF/T

64p/ 32 T 64p/106 T

[ ° 1"

TRANSMISSION / 52+ AZwi32s

FRONT / 202 | REAR /)T
[ BALL DAFFERENTIAL ¥ =175 ]
L] ROLLER DIFFERENTIAL ¢ 1—5—F ¥ | | FRONT
] GEAR CAFFERENTIAL ¥ ¥ F 77 ] 20k
DIFFERENTIAL T4 Z 7 Leteinrr Jle

a‘

0O O 0 0 O
HEHEUM

LOIEE

ooo &g

TIGHT NEDILSY
s FT L F1:1 &
ONE WAY DIFFERENTIAL [ Yes MIDDLE OME WAY PULLEY
PR T YES STz F—1)—
SOLID AXLE 5 FIXED ONE-WAY
Y ETF IR H":EE ke Fbee [
.
II &E 3 @: 1 : E
| W
J
G
FRONT REAR =
—ys L i 1= ||




 \ y .
LU 5% ZERO « .




